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AMNOTEAEZMATA EZETAZHZ
ZITHPA & YYXANOH (N501Y)-EIA. TEQPTIA | (611Y)

OvouaTETTWVUHO AEM BaOuég
AAapavn XpuoouAa 10059 5.0
AAatCa Mapia 11208 5.5
AvayvwoTakn Apyupw 10064 2.0
ApdrtroyAou loadk 10920 2.0
BAdGxog NikdAaog 10356 3.0
BAdxou AyyeAikn 11048 3.0
"&drog ABavdaoiog 10075 5.5
Mewpyitong AAEEQVOPOG 10414 6.5
MNavvakotrouAou AkpIBA 10551 5.0
"kouTgiva KaANIOTN 10333 8.0
Mpévdag Baaoilelog 10523 6.0
Aeppuit¢akn EuayyeAia 10661 6.5
Anudka BaolAikn 10662 2.0
Aikaio@UAag AnuATpIog 10100 5.0
Owpaidng Pwrtiog 10679 7.5
Owpuog EuoTtdbiog 10680 5.5
Kavakapn Eiprivn 10689 7.0

Kapayiwpyog KwvoTavTtivog 11200 55
Kapavtakng Tpiavia®uAlog 10134 5.0
KapaoaBiong Xapdhautog 11046 3.0

KapBéAng lwavvng 10136 5.0
KaroavouAag EudyyeAog 10482 3.0
Kawoao1d€png XpioTog 10906 6.5
Ket11¢idng Mewpylog 10143 1.0
Kioupouptlr) Xpuodven 9108 2.0
KoAAiou Apidadvn 10959 7.5
Kovrtidou AikaTepivn 10717 2.0
KopdaAn XpioTiva-Zwn 10722 6.5
Koukougikng lNewpyiog 10155 3.0
Kouooupr] EuBupia 10726 2.0
KouTtpouBéAng O@sopdvng 10951 5.5
KouToikotTouAog AXIAAEQG 10728 6.5
Koutoou ®wrTeivn 10729 1.0
KwoTidng Newpylog 10436 2.0
KwTtoayyEAn EAévn 10735 1.0
Napiong KwvoTavTivog 10332 2.0
N6Aa ABavaaia 11076 3.0

MavaATti ARunTpa 10171 3.0



MapTividou EuTtuxia
Maupidng AvaoTdaoiog
MixanAidng 21Tupidwv
MtravTigyapoudng Baaoilelog
MTtraputTapdkng lwdavvng
MrtraTCiog XpioTog
MrTrekiapidong AGuTTpog
Mrtrevékng Avdpéag
NEANaG ATTOOTOAOG
NT1oplrg AANEEaVOPOG
MaAaloxwpivog PwTiog
Matrayewpyiou AvaoTacia
Matrabavaciou ABavaciog
Matrapyupiou AnuATpIOg
MoTtoAa Mewpyia
MroikoyAou Avva

MoAiTng EAcuBépiog
MpwTtoynpou AikaTepivn
21atpag Xpuodeng
2TTaVidNG OEUIOTOKANG
2TTUPIdWVIdNG APIOTOTEANG
2TapaTn AIKaTtepivn
2TANOUAN BaaolAikn
2Tauplavog PaganA
2Taupivou Xpuodven
2upIvig EuoTtpdrtiog
TauToupng AnpATpIog
Taoootmouhou KwvoTtavTiva
TCaxpnotag lwavvng
TCeveTidou BaolAikn
TCoUANG ZTaPOUAGKNG
TiTéAn Bdia-ZTtuhiavn
ToAépng AvaoTaoiog
TouAdTtog Xapiolog
ToivrCag MNavayiwTtng
TowAng BaaoiAeiog
davoupyakng Mewpylog
duvTikng XprnoTog
Xart{nBeodoaoiou AvéaTng
Xar{ntrapacoidng MNauAog
XouANidpag ABavaaiog
XouAhidpag ANEEavOpOog
Xpioto@ng dwTiog

10749
10751
10916
11075
10183
10763
10185
10765
10772
10907
10203
10785
10214
10220
11206
10804
10807
10809
10510
10825
9933
10254
10826
11085
10319
10534
10412
10837
10263
10839
10520
10265
11165
10980
10454
11333
10857
10859
11618
10867
11031
10426
10481

5.5
1.0
6.0
5.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
3.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
5.5
0.0
2.0
2.0
3.5
2.5
3.0
5.5
2.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
5.5
2.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
3.5
1.0
1.0
5.0
2.5



